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Gesamt
1 Ebert Adina TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV 9,233 8,350 0,00 17,583 8,866 9,100 0,00 17,966 8,266 8,000 0,000 16,266 51,815
2 Streithoff Jeanette SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE 9,033 8,750 0,00 17,783 8,766 9,200 0,00 17,966 8,266 7,650 0,000 15,916 51,665
3 Dormidontova Elena TV Lahr BA 8,766 8,500 0,05 17,216 8,533 9,150 0,00 17,683 8,233 8,250 0,000 16,483 51,382
4 Petrenko Olga Tschft. Jahn München e.V. BY 8,666 8,250 0,00 16,916 7,933 8,650 0,00 16,583 8,300 8,200 0,000 16,500 49,999
5 Puhl Nathalie TV Fechingen SL 8,333 7,850 0,00 16,183 7,366 8,500 0,00 15,866 8,866 7,850 0,000 16,716 48,765
6 Wochnik Karolina TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA 8,033 8,050 0,00 16,083 6,766 7,800 0,00 14,566 8,333 7,200 0,000 15,533 46,182
7 Maak Johanna TuS 1884 Kriftel HE 7,833 7,450 0,00 15,283 7,700 8,450 0,00 16,150 7,633 6,800 0,000 14,433 45,866
8 Schulze Sarah Blumenthaler TV BR 7,833 7,650 0,00 15,483 7,500 8,900 0,00 16,400 7,066 6,900 0,000 13,966 45,849
9 Bühler Carolina TSG 1846 Darmstadt HE 7,533 7,350 0,00 14,883 7,066 8,600 0,00 15,666 7,900 7,000 0,000 14,900 45,449
10 Kötter Farina Essener TB SW RL 8,333 7,500 0,00 15,833 7,033 8,200 0,00 15,233 7,066 7,050 0,000 14,116 45,182
11 Zarnecke Helleen TuSLi Berlin BE 7,566 7,350 0,10 14,816 7,033 8,500 0,00 15,533 7,433 7,250 0,000 14,683 45,032
12 Harreus Fabienne TV Seulberg 1898 HE 8,066 7,650 0,00 15,716 6,266 7,800 0,10 13,966 7,733 7,500 0,000 15,233 44,915
13 Sutardi Widijana TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA 7,566 7,500 0,00 15,066 6,433 7,850 0,05 14,233 8,466 7,000 0,050 15,416 44,715
14 Deuschle Nadine TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW 8,233 7,650 0,00 15,883 6,066 7,750 0,00 13,816 7,566 7,100 0,000 14,666 44,365
15 Mitzinger Anna Gundelfinger Tschft. BA 7,900 7,250 0,20 14,950 6,533 8,150 0,10 14,583 7,766 7,250 0,200 14,816 44,349
16 Einroos Franziska Blumenthaler TV BR 7,466 7,050 0,00 14,516 7,166 7,950 0,10 15,016 7,166 7,150 0,000 14,316 43,848
17 Sigle Kathrin TSV Großheppach e.V. SW 6,900 7,300 0,00 14,200 5,966 8,050 0,00 14,016 7,400 7,050 0,000 14,450 42,666
18 Aliabadi Alina VfL Zehlendorf e. V. BE 7,800 7,450 0,20 15,050 6,800 8,100 0,20 14,700 5,566 6,000 0,000 11,566 41,316
19 Schiffelbein Helga TSV Hof 1861 e. V. BY 6,866 6,250 0,20 12,916 6,400 7,900 0,00 14,300 7,100 6,800 0,000 13,900 41,116

Reifen Band

TotalPl
at

z

Name Verein

LT
V

Vorname

Keulen

1



Ergebnisliste K10

Deutschland-Cup Gymnastik 2014
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1 Streithoff Jeanette SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE 9,033 8,750 0,00 17,783
2 Ebert Adina TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV 9,233 8,350 0,00 17,583
3 Dormidontova Elena TV Lahr BA 8,766 8,500 0,05 17,216
4 Petrenko Olga Tschft. Jahn München e.V. BY 8,666 8,250 0,00 16,916
5 Puhl Nathalie TV Fechingen SL 8,333 7,850 0,00 16,183
6 Wochnik Karolina TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA 8,033 8,050 0,00 16,083
7 Deuschle Nadine TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW 8,233 7,650 0,00 15,883
8 Kötter Farina Essener TB SW RL 8,333 7,500 0,00 15,833
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Gesamt
1 Streithoff Jeanette SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE 8,766 9,200 0,00 17,966
1 Ebert Adina TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV 8,866 9,100 0,00 17,966
3 Dormidontova Elena TV Lahr BA 8,533 9,150 0,00 17,683
4 Petrenko Olga Tschft. Jahn München e.V. BY 7,933 8,650 0,00 16,583
5 Schulze Sarah Blumenthaler TV BR 7,500 8,900 0,00 16,400
6 Maak Johanna TuS 1884 Kriftel HE 7,700 8,450 0,00 16,150
7 Puhl Nathalie TV Fechingen SL 7,366 8,500 0,00 15,866
8 Bühler Carolina TSG 1846 Darmstadt HE 7,066 8,600 0,00 15,666
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Gesamt
1 Puhl Nathalie TV Fechingen SL 8,866 7,850 0,000 16,716
2 Petrenko Olga Tschft. Jahn München e.V. BY 8,300 8,200 0,000 16,500
3 Dormidontova Elena TV Lahr BA 8,233 8,250 0,000 16,483
4 Ebert Adina TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV 8,266 8,000 0,000 16,266
5 Streithoff Jeanette SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE 8,266 7,650 0,000 15,916
6 Wochnik Karolina TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA 8,333 7,200 0,000 15,533
7 Sutardi Widijana TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA 8,466 7,000 0,050 15,416
8 Harreus Fabienne TV Seulberg 1898 HE 7,733 7,500 0,000 15,233
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